
1000 ml BAG

B-COMPLEX

1000 ml BAG

TORADOL OR ACETAMINOPHEN

PEPCID

TORADOL OR ACETAMINOPHEN

MAGNESIUM

ZOFRAN (4MG IV OR IM)

ZOFRAN 

OXYGEN (FREE)

ATHLETIC PREP / RECOVERY

IV TORADOL (30 mg) 
IM TORADOL (60 mg) 

ACETAMINOPHEN

IV TORADOL (30 mg) 
IM TORADOL (60 mg) 

ACETAMINOPHEN

IV TORADOL (30 mg) 
IM TORADOL (60 mg) 

ACETAMINOPHEN

$132.50 

$140.00 

$147.50 

$120.00 

$120.00 $152.50  

$165.00 

$137.50 

$100

$127.50 

$170.00 

$170.00 

$110.00 
$117.50  
$125.00 

$107.50 
$115.00 
$122.50 

$265  

$280 

$295 

$240 

$240 $305 

$330 

$275 

$200

$255 

$340 

$340 

$220 
$235 
$250 

$215  
$230  
$245  

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER NON-MEMBER

MEMBER NON-MEMBER

MEMBER NON-MEMBER MEMBER NON-MEMBER

MEMBER NON-MEMBER

MEMBER NON-MEMBER

MEMBER NON-MEMBER

MEMBER NON-MEMBER

MEMBER NON-MEMBER

MEMBER NON-MEMBER

NON-MEMBER

NON-MEMBER

ACETAMINOPHEN PAIN RELIEF 500 mg                  
AMINO ACIDS ATHLETIC RECOVERY & PROTEIN BOOSTER

Arginine HCI 50 mg, Glutamine 15 mg, Lysine HCI 15 mg, Proline 25 mg 

B-COMPLEX ENERGY & METABOLISM 

Thiamine(B1) 100 mg, Riboflavin(B2) 2.54 mg, Niacinamide (B3) 100 mg, Panthenol 

(B5) 5 mg  
B-12 ENERGY 1000 mcg                                                                  	        
CALCIUM BONE STRENGTH & OSTEOPOROSIS PREVENTION 100 mg   	     
DEFENSIVE BLEND IMMUNE SYSTEM BOOSTER 
Zinc 1000 mcg , Copper 60 mcg, Manganese 3 mcg

FAT BURNING B-12 ENERGY & METABOLISM BOOSTER	                                          	
Methionine 25 mg, Inositol 50 mg, Choline 50 mg, Cyanocobalamin 1 mg 

GLUTATHIONE ANTIOXIDANT & ANTI-AGING 200 mg                        	      
MEGA GLUTATHIONE ANTIOXIDANT & ANTI-AGING 400 mg 

MAGNESIUM STRESS RELIEF, MENTAL & PHYSICAL RELAXATION 200 mg	         

PEPCID HEARTBURN & STOMACH RELIEF 20 mg

TAURINE OVERALL HEALTH & WELLNESS 50 mg

TORADOL PAIN RELIEF & INFLAMMATION 30 mg 

THIAMINE ANTI-STRESS 200 mg   

VITAMIN C IMMUNE BOOSTER 500 mg                     	      
MEGA VITAMIN C 1000 mg                                                 
HI-C VITAMIN C 5000 mg                                        	  
ZOFRAN NAUSEA RELIEF 4 mg                                          

B-12 ENERGY                             		    	  $40 

SINGLE SESSION                             		   	 $25

SINGLE SESSION                             			    $35

SINGLE SESSION                             			    $20

SINGLE SESSION                             			    $75 

SINGLE SESSION  				     $45

TORADOL PAIN RELIEF & INFLAMMATION 60MG         	  $60 

10 PACK                                                         		  $200

10 PACK                                                         	

10 PACK                                                         	  	  $80

10 PACK                                                         		   $300

5 PACK                                                         			   $180 

HYDRALIVE STANDARD TREATMENT    1000 ml BAG                     $95
HYDRALIVE MINI TREATMENT    500 ml BAG                  	              	$70

$60

$40

$40

$25

$75

$40

$60

$60

$60

$40

$125
$60

$25

$30 

$75
$40 

FAT BURNING B-12 METHYL-MIC                           		   $75 

5 PACK                           				    $99 	

5 PACK                           			    	  $85 

5 PACK                           			    	  $50 	

5 PACK                           				     $185

3 PACK                           				     $110

GLUTATHIONE MASTER ANTIOXIDANT                        	  $60

10 PACK		                                    		   $360

ZOFRAN NAUSEA RELIEF                           		   $60 

VITAMIN D BONE & MUSCLE HEALTH		   $60 

1000 ml BAG

1000 ml BAG

CALCIUM

1000 ml BAG

B-COMPLEX

1000 ml BAG

CALCIUM

B-12

1000 ml BAG

VITAMIN C

1000 ml BAG

B-COMPLEX

1000ML BAG

GLUTHATHIONE

1000 ml BAG

TAURINE

1000 ml BAG

VITAMIN B-12 WITH FAT BURNER IV OR FAT BURNER IM

B-COMPLEX

B-12

VITAMIN C

MAGNESIUM

VITAMIN C

B-COMPLEX

GLUTATHIONE

AMINO ACIDS

DEFENSIVE BLEND

VITAMIN C

B-COMPLEX

B-COMPLEX

MAGNESIUM

GLUTATHIONE

VITAMIN C

MAGNESIUM

CALCIUM

VITAMIN D IM

MAGNESIUM

B-COMPLEX

DEFENSIVE BLEND

VITAMIN C

DEFENSIVE BLEND

VITAMIN D IM

DEFENSIVE BLEND

AMINO ACID

PAIN MANAGEMENT / WELLNESS 

WOMEN’S WELLNESS

BEAUTY

ILLNESS RECOVERY

DETOX + VITAMINS/MINERALS

MEN’S HEALTH

MEMBERS SAVE 50% OFF LIST PRICES

ALL SESSIONS ARE 30 MINUTES	

WEIGHT LOSS

VITAMIN C

HANGOVER

MIGRAINE/HEADACHE

Surgical grade sodium chloride, which has an electrolyte composition that 
mimics human blood plasma.

MEMBERS SAVE 50% OFF LIST PRICES

VITAMIN C 5000 mg

BEAST MODE

IV THERAPY ADDITIVES

IV THERAPY COCKTAILS

IV THERAPY TREATMENTS

CARLOS

HARD HEAD

GASTROCARE

FEMME VI-TAL

MYER’S COCKTAIL

HI-C

FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH

DOCTOR’S APPLE

HEALTHY HORSE

YOU’VE GOT MALE

INJECTIONS

COMPRESSION THERAPY

RED LIGHT THERAPY (WHOLE BODY)

RED LIGHT (MINI ADD-ON)

CRYOTHERAPY + RED LIGHT THERAPY

CRYOTHERAPY

RICHARD SIMMONS

GLUTATHIONE

1000 ml BAG

TORADOL OR ACETAMINOPHEN

AMINO ACID         B-COMPLEX

GLUTATHIONE

®

MEMBERS SAVE 50% OFF LIST PRICES

OXYGEN
MEMBERS 			    		  FREE
NON-MEMBERS				    $25

$40

$110

MEGA GLUTATHIONE MASTER ANTIOXIDANT		   $110 

3 PACK                           				    $60



UNLIMITED CRYOTHERAPY

12-MONTH PLAN			   $195/mo

6-MONTH PLAN			   $245/mo

3-MONTH PLAN			   $295/mo

Unlimited Cryotherapy Memberships include unlimited Compression 

Therapy.

12-MONTH PLAN  			   $155/mo  

6-MONTH PLAN			   $195/mo

3-MONTH PLAN			   $225/mo

12-MONTH PLAN  

Regular B-12				    $80/mo           

Fat Burning B-12			   $160/mo           

 6-MONTH PLAN  

 Regular B-12	    			   $100/mo           

 Fat Burning B-12  	   		  $220/mo           

4 injections per month are included with each B-12 membership

CRYOTHERAPY MEMBERSHIPS

B-12 MEMBERSHIPS

1 FREE 1000 ml treatment every month

1/2 off all additional treatments and add-ons

1 FREE annual 1000 ml treatment to gift someone

1/2 off any vitamin B-12 Injection

20% discount on all House Call treatments

FREE Oxygen with every treatment

1 FREE 1000 ml treatment every month

1/2 off all additional treatments and add-ons

1/2 off any vitamin B-12 Injection

20% discount on all House Call treatments

FREE Oxygen with every treatment

12 - MONTH PLAN     			       $95/mo

6 - MONTH PLAN     			       $115/mo

3 - MONTH PLAN     			       $130/mo

FAMILY 12-MONTH PLAN	                    $175/mo

Family designee can add up to 4 immediate family members 

with proper ID if applicable

1 FREE 1000 ml treatment per family - family designee  

decides who gets the free bag

1/2 off all additional treatments and add-ons for entire family

1/2 off B-12 Injections for entire family

1 FREE annual 1000 ml treatment to gift someone 

20% discount on all House Call treatments

FREE Oxygen with every treatment

IV THERAPY MEMBERSHIPS

The products and/or services provided by our medical staff are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. The material on this
sheet is provided for informational purposes only and is not medical advice. Always consult your physician before beginning any therapy program.
All therapies are specific formulations prepared by Hydralive Therapy. Any designations or references to therapies are for marketing purposes only.
All medications and vitamin supplements are provided by federally regulated 503B compounding pharmacies and/or licensed medical distributors.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

TIER 1 

TIER 2

$299 
$399   

$349  
$449   

MEMBER NON-MEMBER

WEIGHT LOSS THERAPY

MEN’S HRT 
SERMORELIN

IV THERAPY, INJECTIONS

MALE HRT 

SERMORELIN 

WEIGHT LOSS THERAPY

$129  
$249  

$45  
$75  
$75
$75

$199  
$299 

N/A
$95 
N/A
$75

CONSULTATIONMEMBER NON-MEMBER       LABS

HORMONE REPLACEMENT THERAPY SERVICE FEES

COMBO MEMBERSHIPS

12-MONTH 3-MONTH6-MONTH

ULTIMATE REVIVE & THRIVE* IV MEMBERSHIP + UNLIMITED CRYO, RLT 
CHILL & GLOW UNLIMITED CRYO AND RLT
HYDRATE & CHILL* IV MEMBERSHIP + UNLIMITED CRYO                                                                                                           
HYDRATE & GLOW* IV MEMBERSHIP + UNLIMITED RLT

*IV Therapy benefits as outlined in the corresponding monthly plan. 

 $325 
 $275 
 $245 
 $205 

 $405 
 $345 
 $305 
 $255 

 $475 
 $410 
 $360 
 $290 

®

RED LIGHT THERAPY MEMBERSHIPS

			   MEMBER	 NON-MEMBER

125 MG			   $147.50		 $295

250MG	 		  $197.50		 $390

500 MG			   $275		  $550

NAD+ IV THERAPY


