

# IV THERAPY TREATMENTS

MEMBERS SAVE 50% OFF LIST PRICES	
Surgical grade sodium chloride, which has an electrolyte composition that mimics human blood plasma.	
HYDRALIVE STANDARD TREATMENT • 1000 ml BAG	\$95
HYDRALIVE MINI TREATMENT • 500 ml BAG	\$70
IV THERAPY ADDITIVES	
IV THERAPT ADDITIVES	
MEMBERS SAVE 50% OFF LIST PRICES	
ACETAMINOPHEN PAIN RELIEF 500 mg	\$60
AMINO ACIDS ATHLETIC RECOVERY & PROTEIN BOOSTER	\$40
Arginine HCI 50 mg, Glutamine 15 mg, Lysine HCI 15 mg, Proline 25 mg	
B-COMPLEX ENERGY & METABOLISM	\$40
Thiamine(B1) 100 mg, Riboflavin(B2) 2.54 mg, Niacinamide (B3) 100 mg, Panthen	ol
(B5) 5 mg	
B-12 ENERGY 1000 mcg	\$40
CALCIUM BONE STRENGTH & OSTEOPOROSIS PREVENTION 100 mg	\$25
DEFENSIVE BLEND IMMUNE SYSTEM BOOSTER	\$60
Zinc 1000 mcg , Copper 60 mcg, Manganese 3 mcg	
FAT BURNING B-12 ENERGY & METABOLISM BOOSTER Methionine 25 mg, Inositol 50 mg, Choline 50 mg, Cyanocobalamin 1 mg	\$75
GLUTATHIONE ANTIOXIDANT & ANTI-AGING 200 mg	\$60
MEGA GLUTATHIONE ANTIOXIDANT & ANTI-AGING 400 mg	\$110
MAGNESIUM STRESS RELIEF, MENTAL & PHYSICAL RELAXATION 200 mg	\$60
PEPCID HEARTBURN & STOMACH RELIEF 20 mg	\$25
TAURINE OVERALL HEALTH & WELLNESS 50 mg	\$40
TORADOL PAIN RELIEF & INFLAMMATION 30 mg	\$30
THIAMINE ANTI-STRESS 200 mg	\$40
VITAMIN C IMMUNE BOOSTER 500 mg	\$40
MEGA VITAMIN C 1000 mg	\$75
HI-C VITAMIN C 5000 mg	\$125
ZOFRAN NAUSEA RELIEF 4 mg	\$60

# INJECTIONS

MEMBERS SAVE 50% OFF LIST PRICES	
B-12 ENERGY	\$40
FAT BURNING B-12 METHYL-MIC	\$75
GLUTATHIONE MASTER ANTIOXIDANT	\$60
MEGA GLUTATHIONE MASTER ANTIOXIDANT	\$110
VITAMIN D BONE & MUSCLE HEALTH	\$60
TORADOL PAIN RELIEF & INFLAMMATION 60MG	\$60
ZOFRAN NAUSEA RELIEF	\$60
CRYOTHERAPY	
SINGLE SESSION	\$45
3 PACK	\$110
5 PACK	\$180
10 PACK	\$360
COMPRESSION THERAPY	
ALL SESSIONS ARE 30 MINUTES	
SINGLE SESSION	\$25
3 PACK	\$60
5 PACK	\$99
10 PACK	\$200
RED LIGHT THERAPY (WHOLE BO	DDY)
SINGLE SESSION	\$35
5 PACK	\$85
10 PACK	
RED LIGHT (MINI ADD-ON)	
SINGLE SESSION	\$20
5 PACK	\$50
10 PACK	\$80
CRYOTHERAPY + RED LIGHT THE	
SINGLE SESSION	\$75
5 PACK	\$185
	\$300
OXYGEN	
MEMBERS	FREE
NON-MEMBERS	\$25

#### IV THERAPY COCKTAILS

	BEAST MOD	)E
ATHLETIC PREP / RECOVERY		
	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
IV TORADOL (30 mg)	\$132.50	\$265
IM TORADOL (60 mg)	\$140.00	\$280
ACETAMINOPHEN	\$147.50	\$295

1000 ml BAG
 AMINO ACID
 B-COMPLEX
 TORADOL OR ACETAMINOPHEN
 GLUTATHIONE

#### DOCTOR'S APPLE

ILLNESS RECOV	YERY MEMBER \$120.00	NON-MEMBER \$240
• 1000 ml BAG • B-COMPLEX	DEFENSIVE BLEND	• VITAMIN C

# **HEALTHY HORSE**

DETOX + VITAMINS/MINERALS

• 1000ML BAG
 • VITAMINS/MINERALS
 MEMBER
 NON-MEMBER
 \$120.00
 \$240
 • 1000ML BAG
 • VITAMIN C
 • DEFENSIVE BLEND
 • GLUTHATHIONE
 • B-COMPLEX

**RICHARD SIMMONS** 

WEIGHT LOSS	<b>MEMBER</b> \$127.50	NON-MEMBER \$255
• 1000 ml BAG • VITAMIN B-12 W	• GLUTATHIONE • AMIN /ITH FAT BURNER IV OR FAT E	
	FOUNTAIN OF	YOUTH
BEAUTY	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER

	MEN \$170.	1BER .00	NON-MEMBER \$340	
• 1000 ml BAG • VITAMIN C	GLUTATHIONE     AMINO ACIDS		LEX VE BLEND	
	YOU'VE	E GOT M	ALE	
MEN'S HEALTH				

MEN'S HEALTH			
	ME	MBER	NON-MEMBER
	\$170	0.00	\$340
1000 ml BAG	<ul> <li>B-COMPLEX</li> </ul>	• VITAMIN	DIM
TAURINE	MAGNESIUM	DEFENSI	VE BLEND

	CARLOS	
HANGOVER IV TORADOL (30 mg) IM TORADOL (60 mg) ACETAMINOPHEN 1000 ml BAG PEPC B-COMPLEX TORA	\$117.50 \$125.00	NON-MEMBER \$220 \$235 \$250 (4MG IV OR IM) HEN
	HARD HEAD	þ
MIGRAINE/HEADACHE IV TORADOL (30 mg) IM TORADOL (60 mg) ACETAMINOPHEN • 1000 ml BAG • MAGI • TORADOL OR ACETAMIN	\$107.50 \$115.00 \$122.50 NESIUM • ZOFRAN	
	GASTROCAR	E
<ul> <li>1000 ml BAG</li> <li>VITAN</li> <li>B-COMPLEX</li> <li>MAG1</li> </ul>	MEMBER \$152.50 MIN C • CALCIUM VESIUM • GLUTATH	
	FEMME VI-TA	L
	MEMBER \$165.00 NIN C • VITAMIN MPLEX • MAGNESI	
	MYER'S COCKT	AIL
PAIN MANAGEMENT / V • 1000 mi BAG • B-CC • CALCIUM • B-12	MEMBER \$137.50 OMPLEX • VITAMII	<b>\$275</b> N C
VITAMIN C	MEMBER \$100	NON-MEMBER \$200
1000 ml BAG		

• 1000 ml BAG • VITAMIN C 5000 mg

# hydrally

# **COMBO MEMBERSHIPS**

	12-MONTH	6-MONTH	3-MONTH	
ULTIMATE REVIVE & THRIVE* IV MEMBERSHIP + UNLIMITED CRYO, RLT	\$325	\$405	\$475	
CHILL & GLOW UNLIMITED CRYO AND RLT	\$275	\$345	\$410	
HYDRATE & CHILL* IV MEMBERSHIP + UNLIMITED CRYO	\$245	\$305	\$360	
HYDRATE & GLOW* IV MEMBERSHIP + UNLIMITED RLT	\$205	\$255	\$290	

\*IV Therapy benefits as outlined in the corresponding monthly plan.

# **IV THERAPY MEMBERSHIPS**

#### FAMILY 12-MONTH PLAN

#### **\$175/mo**

- Family designee can add up to 4 immediate family members with proper ID if applicable
- 1 FREE 1000 ml treatment per family family designee decides who gets the free bag
- 1/2 off all additional treatments and add-ons for entire family
- 1/2 off B-12 Injections for entire family
- 1 FREE annual 1000 ml treatment to gift someone
- 20% discount on all House Call treatments
- FREE Oxygen with every treatment

#### **12 - MONTH PLAN**

#### **\$95/mo**

\$115/mo

\$130/mo

- 1 FREE 1000 ml treatment every month
- 1/2 off all additional treatments and add-ons
- 1 FREE annual 1000 ml treatment to gift someone
- 1/2 off any vitamin B-12 Injection
- 20% discount on all House Call treatments
- FREE Oxygen with every treatment

## 6 - MONTH PLAN

#### 3 - MONTH PLAN

- 1 FREE 1000 ml treatment every month
- 1/2 off all additional treatments and add-ons
- 1/2 off any vitamin B-12 Injection
- 20% discount on all House Call treatments
- FREE Oxygen with every treatment

#### WEIGHT LOSS THERAPY

	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
TIER 1	\$299	\$349
TIER 2	\$399	\$449

# HORMONE REPLACEMENT THERAPY

	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
MEN'S HRT	\$129	\$199
SERMORELIN	\$249	\$299

### **B-12 MEMBERSHIPS**

4 injections per month are included with each B-12 membership

12-MONTH PLAN	
Regular B-12	\$80/mo
Fat Burning B-12	\$160/mo
6-MONTH PLAN	

Regular B-12	<b>\$100/mo</b>
Fat Burning B-12	\$220/mo

#### **CRYOTHERAPY MEMBERSHIPS**

<b>\$195/mo</b>
\$245/mo
\$295/mo

Unlimited Cryotherapy Memberships include unlimited Compression Therapy.

#### **RED LIGHT THERAPY MEMBERSHIPS**

12-MONTH PLAN	\$155/mo
6-MONTH PLAN	<b>\$195/mo</b>
3-MONTH PLAN	\$225/mo

NAD+ IV THERAPY		
	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
125 MG	\$147.50	\$295
250MG	\$197.50	\$390
500 MG	\$275	\$550

SERVICE FEES		
	CONSULTATION	LABS
IV THERAPY, INJECTIONS	\$45	N/A
MALE HRT	\$75	\$95
SERMORELIN	\$75	N/A
WEIGHT LOSS THERAPY	\$75	\$75

#### PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

The products and/or services provided by our medical staff are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. The material on this sheet is provided for informational purposes only and is not medical advice. Always consult your physician before beginning any therapy program. All therapies are specific formulations prepared by Hydralive Therapy. Any designations or references to therapies are for marketing purposes only. All medications and vitamin supplements are provided by federally regulated 503B compounding pharmacies and/or licensed medical distributors.